	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF		DR-03-03-123			1	1 1	2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 2008	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 09-03-129-T01-M009			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
6. IS:	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	than Item	6)		3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission							
Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-415-6714			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2							
	Mail Stop T-7-I-2	19	Mail Scop 1-7-1	-2						
	Washington, DC 20555	•	Washington, DC	20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u>l</u>	100	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	IO.			
		,		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\						
C	RANT THORNTON L.L.P.			1.	9B. DATED (SEE IT	TEM 11)				
G	CANT TROCKION D.L.F.					· <del>- · · · · · ·</del> ·				
33	3 JOHN CARLYLE ST STE 500				10A MODIFICATION	N OF CONTRACT/O	ORDER NO.	-		
ALEXANDRIA VA 223145767					T01					
A	EXAMBRIA VA 223145/0/		·		10B, DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)				
CODE		FACILITY CODE			11-20-2003					
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
_	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f					s extended,	is not ext	ended.		
	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price	•				•				
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi									
KN	OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	DESIGNATED FOR THE F	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR	R TO 1	THE HOUR AND	DATE SPECI	FIED MAY			
	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue									
	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified.	akes reference to the solicit	ation and this amendment, ai	nd is re	eceived prior to t	ine opening ho	ur			
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	R No. 67N-15-5H1367	JCN: N7112 BOC: 25	52M						
			eobligate: (28,513.52		TOYODDED	^				
			IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB			<b>&gt;</b> ,				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au					10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).										
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSL	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	Dillo	town] lawsomerk of	the Doubles	<del></del>		······································				
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  Bilateral Agreement of the Parties  Elimination of Deliverables									
F II	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	conies	to the issuing o	ffice		<del></del>		
			on/contract subject matter where feasible		to the localing o					
	,	5. S.	·							
•	*SEE PAGE TWO (2) FOR MODIFICATION L	ANGUAGE. **			. •	•				
			•		i					
		•								
			•				·			
			•							
	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	1		<del>~~~~~</del>	<del> </del>				
15A. N.	ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donald A. King	ACTING C	OFFICER (Type	or print)				
ı	Drinence		Contracting Office	cer						
15B C	ONTRACTOR/PFFEROR 1	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		WA AT	1,,	SC. DATE SIGNE	:D		
, JJ. U	TYN ILL	- tookin last	BY JULY	紁	至ら子	, "i"	>/-/-	sal.		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 18/30 100	(Signature of	/ Contrac	ting Officen ///	<del>)</del> []	<b>グ/</b> シ/ベ	ンシ		

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise the schedule of deliverables to eliminate staffing/labor hours; and (2) decrease the obligated amount by \$28,513.52 from the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$1,210,023.52 to \$1,181,510.00. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

## 1. Revise the Statement of Work as follows:

## Section 4.2.4 Schedule of Deliverables

All deliverables shall be delivered by the Contractor not later than (NLT) the deliverable schedule below.

(ID:	Deliverable	Туре	Draft Due	NRC Review Due Date	Final Due Date
2.	Interface Control	Revised Draft /	May 15, 2006	May 26, 2006	June 2, 2006
	Document 1 (FACFEES)	Final Draft			
3.	Interface Control	Revised Draft /	May 22, 2006	June 9, 2006	June 16, 2006
	Document 2 (FEESLBS)	Final Draft			
4.	Interface Control	Revised Draft /	June 19, 2006	July 14, 2006	July 21, 2006
	Document 3 (PC/MATANN)	Final Draft			
5.	Interface Control	Initial Draft /	July 10, 2006	July 28, 2006	August 4, 2006
	Document 4 (MATANN)	Final Draft			
6.	Interface Control	Initial Draft /	July 31, 2006	August 18,	August 25, 2006
	Document 5 (FEES)	Final Draft		2006	
10.	System Requirements	Initial Draft /	August 7, 2006	August 28,	September 5, 2005
	Specification (SRS)	Final Draft		2006	
10a.	Remittance Options	Initial Draft /	May 8, 2006	May 26, 2006	June 2, 2006
	Requirements	Final Draft	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
10b.	Transaction Validation	Initial Draft /	May 8, 2006	May 26, 2006	June 2, 2006
	Requirements	Final Draft		11 10 .0000	1400.0000
10c.	System Security (i.e.,	Initial Draft /	May 1, 2006	May 19, 2006	May 26, 2006
	Security Access, MD 12.5,	Final Draft			ļ
104	and NIST) Requirements  Performance Measurement	Initial Draft /	May 22, 2006	June 2, 2006	June 9, 2006
10d.		Final Draft	Way 22, 2006	June 2, 2006	June 9, 2006
10e.	Requirements	Initial Draft /	May 22, 2006	June 2, 2006	June 9, 2006
Tue.	System Documentation	Final Draft	May 22, 2000	Julie 2, 2000	Julie 9, 2006
10f.	Record Retention	Initial Draft /	May 22, 2006	June 2, 2006	June 9, 2006
'0"	Requirements	Final Draft	may EE, Eooo		00.110 0, 2000
10g.	Receivable Recording and	Initial Draft /	June 5, 2006	June 30, 2006	July 7, 2006
	Bill Generation	Final Draft		•	
	Requirements			•	
10h.	Reporting Requirements	Initial Draft /	June 5, 2006	June 30, 2006	July 7, 2006
		Final Draft	•		
10i.	Eliminated				
10j.	Eliminated				
10k.	Eliminated				

2. The total obligated amount of the task order is decreased by \$28,513.52, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$1,210,023.52 to \$1,181,510.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain the same.